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Payroll Calendar FY24 

Hall County Schools 

 

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

PAY PERIOD 
DATE DUE INTO 

TRANSPORTATION 
PAYDATE 

06/05/2023 - 06/30/2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 7/31/2023 

07/01/2023 - 07/31/2023 Tuesday, August 1, 2023 8/31/2023 

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 Friday, September 1, 2023 9/29/2023 

09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023 Monday, October 2, 2023 10/31/2023 

10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 11/17/2023 

11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 12/15/2023 

12/01/2023 - 01/05/2024 Friday, January 5, 2024 1/25/2024 

01/06/2024 - 02/02/2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 2/29/2024 

02/03/2024 - 02/29/2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 3/29/2024 

03/01/2024 - 03/29/2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 4/30/2024 

03/30/2024 - 04/30/2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5/31/2024 

05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 6/28/2024 

06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024 *Monday, July 1, 2024* 7/31/2024 

*ANY & ALL pay items from FY 23-24 are due by this pay period* 
 


